
SOLICITATION AMENDMENT 
IFB NO. 2024173 
CITY OF BUCKEYE 

AMENDMENT NO. 4 
 

NOTE: Attach to Original Invitation for Bids. However, if the bid has already been returned, complete 
this Amendment and return it for attachment to your bid no later than 3:00 PM, June 14, 2024.  

City of Buckeye 
Attn: Diana Landeros, Contracts Administrator 

Finance Department 
dlanderos@buckeyeaz.gov  

 
SOLICITATION: IFB No. 2024173 – INVITATION FOR BIDS MILLER ROAD EXPANSION – DURANGO TO 
LOWER BUCKEYE 
Last Day for Questions: May 24, 2024, no later than 3:00 PM local time 
Due Date and Time:  June 14, 2024, no later than 3:00 PM local time. 
 
NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS: 
This Amendment forms a part of the Contract and clarifies, corrects, or modifies the original Invitation 
for Bids documents prepared by the City of Buckeye. 
 
The balance of the specifications and instructions remain the same. Offeror must acknowledge 
receipt and acceptance of this Amendment by returning the attached Solicitation Amendment 
Acknowledgement Page with the bid. 
 
Revision to Solicitation: 
 
Bid Due Date has been changed from June 7, 2024, 3:00 PM Local Time to June 14, 2024, 3:00 PM 
Local Time.  

mailto:dlanderos@buckeyeaz.gov


 
 
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE YOUR FIRM’S RECEIPT OF THIS AMENDMENT BY SIGNING THE ATTACHED 
INVITATION FOR BIDS AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT. 
 
SOLICITATION AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
 
SOLICITATION: IFB NO. 2024173 – MILLER ROAD EXPANSION – DURANGO TO LOWER BUCKEYE 
 
AMENDMENT NUMBER 4 
AMENDMENT ISSUE DATE: June 14, 2024 
 
Offeror certifies that Offeror has read, understands, and will fully and faithfully comply with this 
Invitation for Bid, its attachments and any referenced documents. Offeror also certifies that this offer 
was independently developed without consultation with any of the other Offerors or potential 
Offerors. 
 
 
Name of Company:     _____________________________________________________ 

Authorized Signature: _____________________________________________________ 

Print Name and Title: _____________________________________________________ 

Date:   _____________________________________________________ 

Address:  _____________________________________________________ 

City, State, Zip Code:   _____________________________________________________ 

Telephone Number:    _____________________________________________________ 

Email Address:             _____________________________________________________ 


	City of Buckeye
	Attn: Diana Landeros, Contracts Administrator
	Finance Department
	dlanderos@buckeyeaz.gov
	Last Day for Questions: May 24, 2024, no later than 3:00 PM local time
	Due Date and Time:  June 14, 2024, no later than 3:00 PM local time.
	NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS:

